503771767 04/06/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3818412

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name	Execution Date		
ZIBO NATERGY CHEM	ICAL INDU	ISTRY CO., LTD.	09/15/2015		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	SHANDO	SHANDONG NATERGY ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	NO. 2 MI	NO. 2 MINTAI ROAD, MINYING PARK			
Internal Address:	HI-NEW	HI-NEW TECHNOLOGICAL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ZIBO			
City:	SHANDO	SHANDONG			
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA			
Postal Code:	255088				
	1				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 2				
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number: 91402		140242			
Application Number:	1.	4115827			
	·				
CORRESPONDENCE D					
Fax Number:	```	503)796-2900			
		he e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be	,		
Phone:		503) 222-9981			
Email:	a	donnell@schwabe.com	nell@schwabe.com		
Correspondent Name: SCHW		CHWABE, WILLIAMSON & WYAT	NABE, WILLIAMSON & WYATT, P.C.		
Address Line 1:	1:	211 SW FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 1	SW FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 1600		
Address Line 4:	Р	ORTLAND, OREGON 97204			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	JMBER:	125172-187307 & 193161			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ASHLEY A. DONNELL	ASHLEY A. DONNELL		
BIGNATURE:		/Ashley A. Donnell/	/Ashley A. Donnell/		
DATE SIGNED:		04/06/2016	04/06/2016		
Total Attachments: 3		1			
source=Zibo Natergy Nan	ne Change	with English Translation#page1.ti	f		
courco_Zibo Natoray Nan	na Chanaa	with English Translation#page() ti	£		
Source=ZID0 Matergy Main	ne Change	with English Translation#page2.ti	1		

Enterprise Change

Enterprise Name: SHANDONG NATERGY ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Registration No.: 370303228819330

Number of changes:	1	Item to be changed (code):	Business scope
Contents before	production and sales		l oduction and sales of
change:	temperature-difference engines and electric generators; wholesale and retail		
	of chemical products (excluding dangerous chemicals); export business		
	related to self-produced products and technologies of the enterprise, and		
	import business related to mechanical equipments, components and parts,		
	raw and auxiliary materials and technologies required by the enterprise,		
	excluding commodities and technologies whose operation is limited by the		
	State or whose import and export are prohibited by the State (for an item		
	subject to approval according to law, operational activities can be conducted		
Contonts after change:	only upon approval by the relevant departments)**		
Contents after change:	research and development, production and sales of temperature-difference		
	engines, electric generator equipments and its components and parts;		
	production and sales of drying agents; wholesale and retail of chemical		
	products (excluding dangerous chemicals); export business related to self-produced products and technologies of the enterprise and import business related to mechanical equipments, components and parts, raw and		
		technologies required by	i , î
		ologies whose operation is	,
		are prohibited by the Stat	,
	approval according to law, operational activities can be conducted only		
	approval by the relevant of	departments)**	
Date of approval:	September 15, 2015		

Number of changes:	1	Item to be changed	Name
		(code):	
Contents before	ZIBO NATERGY CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO., LTD.		
change:			
Contents after change:	SHANDONG NATERGY ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Date of approval:	September 15, 2015		

(Enterprise Archives Query Stamp Sub-bureau of the High-tech Industrial Development Zone, Zhibo Administrative Bureau for Industry and Commerce)

The above information is only for reference and is invalid for a photocopy after it is stamped September 17, 2015 企业变更情况

企业名称:山东能特异能源科技有限公司 注册号: 370303228819330

变更次:	1 变更事项(编码); 经营范围
变更前内容;	干燥剂的生产销售; 温差发动机、发电机生产销售; 化工产品 (不含化危品)的批发、零售; 经营本企业自产产品及技术的 出口业务和本企业所需的机械设备、零部件、原辅材料及技术 的进口业务, 但国家限定公司经营或禁止进出口的商品及技术 除外(依法须经批准的项目, 经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活 动)**
变更后内容:	温差发动机、发电机设备及其零部件的研发生产销售;干燥剂 的生产销售;化工产品(不含化危品)的批发、零售;经营本 企业自产产品及技术的出口业务和本企业所需的机械设备、零 部件、原辅材料及技术的进口业务,但国家限定公司经营或禁 止进出口的商品及技术除外。(依法须经批准的项目,经相关 部门批准后方可开展经营活动)**
核准日期:	2015-09-15

变更次:	1. 变更事项	1 变更事项(编码): 名称			
受更前内容:	淄博绿能化工有限公司	<u></u>			
变更后内容;	山东能特异能源科技有限公司				
【核准日期:	2015-09-15				
	*以上资料仅供参考。	通常计 关系 并无效 ⁴ 2 635 分09月17日			

PATENT REEL: 038363 FRAME: 0721

DECLARATION

I, Feng JIN

3.

of <u>F16</u>, Block A, Corporate Square, 35 Jinrong Street, Beijing 100033, China declare that I am conversant in the Chinese and English languages and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the companying text is a true translation for the Business License of SHANDONG NATERGY ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

JIN, Feng

(Signature of Translator)

DATED THIS ______ DAY OF ______ 2016.

3

RECORDED: 04/06/2016